Illinois law.
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Section 16.APPENDIX A  Applicable Airports

Section 16.ILLUSTRATION B  Airports (Public- or Private-Use) Minimum Dimensional Standards
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MINIMUM EFFECTIVE RUNWAY LENGTH = 2200 BETWEEN THRESHOLDS.
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’ THE HOREZON'TRL SURFACE ENDS 5000 EROM
THE GEOGRAPH#GAL CENTER OF THE AIRPORT,

NOTES: 1. NO PENETRATIONS TO 7:1 SIDE TRANSKTION SURFACES.
2. NO PENETRATIONS TO 20:1 RUNWAY APPROACHES.
3. NO CROPS WITHIN 100° EITHER SIDEOF RUNWAY CENTER LINE,
4, CLEARANCES REQUIRED FOR APPROACHES
10' CLEARANGE OVER ALL PRIVATE ROADWAYS,
15' CLEARANGE OVER ALL PUBLIC HIGHWAYS,
17" CLEARANCE ‘OVER ALL INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS,
23 CLEARANCE OVER AL RMLROABS

SECONDARY-RUNWAYS: UNLESS DESIGNATED AS BTOL, SECONDARY
RUNWAYS ARE RECOMMENDED TO BE AT LEAST
B0% OF THE EFFECTIVE LENGTH OF THE
PRIMARY RUNWAY, :








